MAP

COLOR FISCAL
YEAR

CODE

Orange

Brown

Pink

Red

Purple

Green

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

STREET
NAME

S. Washington St

W. Ham St
Terri Dr

NW Railroad St

W. School St
Russell Dr
N. Fort St

E. School St
Lisa Dr

NE Railroad St
NE Railroad St
NE Railroad St

N. Mill St
N. Mill St
W. Church St

CIP -- STREETS RESURFACING

FROM

W. Main
S. Washington
Yvonne

W. Church

N. Mill
W. Main
W. Church

G. Goldsboro
W. Main

E. Main
E. Vail
E. Church

Davis
W. Vail
N. Fort

TO

W. Ham
Fort
dead end

W. School

NW Railroad
dead end
W. Vail

NE Railroad
dead end

E. Vail
E. Church
E. School

W. School
W. Church
Parks

DEPTH
IN INCHES TONS

2"

lll

2||
2||

lll
1||

2||

lll
1II

1II
2||

94
34
29

215

110
30
45

115
50

47
45
48

45
95
65

APPROXIMATE
COST

$12,250
$4,350

$3,800
$20,400

$27,950

$14,300
$3,900
$5,850
$24,050

$14,950

$6,500
$21,450

$6,100
$5,850

$6,250
$18,200

$5,850
$12,350

8,450
$26,650



MAP
COLOR FISCAL
CODE YEAR

Blue 2020

Yellow 2021

8-YEAR COST
AVERAGE COST

STREET
NAME

E. Ham St
W. Church St

E. Vail St

FROM

S. Goldsboro
N. Mill

N. Goldsboro

TO

SE Railroad
N. Washington

NE railroad

DEPTH
IN INCHES TONS

2" 125
1" 45
2" 215

APPROXIMATE
COST

$16,250
$5,850
$22,100

$27,950

$188,750
$23,594



