## CIP -- STREETS RESURFACING

MAP

COLOR CODE	FISCAL YEAR	STREET NAME	FROM	то	DEPTH IN INCHES	TONS	APPROXIMATE COST
Orange	2014	S. Washington St	W. Main	W. Ham	2"	94	\$12,250
0.000		W. Ham St	S. Washington	Fort	1"	34	\$4,350
		Terri Dr	Yvonne	dead end	1"	29	<u>\$3,800</u>
							\$20,400
Brown	2015	NW Railroad St	W. Church	W. School	2"	215	\$27,950
Pink	2016	W. School St	N. Mill	NW Railroad	2"	110	\$14,300
		Russell Dr	W. Main	dead end	1"	30	\$3,900
		N. Fort St	W. Church	W. Vail	1"	45	<u>\$5,850</u>
							\$24,050
Red	2017	E. School St	G. Goldsboro	NE Railroad	2"	115	\$14,950
		Lisa Dr	W. Main	dead end	1"	50	<u>\$6,500</u>
							\$21,450
Purple	2018	NE Railroad St	E. Main	E. Vail	1"	47	\$6,100
		NE Railroad St	E. Vail	E. Church	1"	45	\$5,850
		NE Railroad St	E. Church	E. School	1"	48	<u>\$6,250</u>
							\$18,200
Green	2019	N. Mill St	Davis	W. School	1"	45	\$5,850
		N. Mill St	W. Vail	W. Church	2"	95	\$12,350
		W. Church St	N. Fort	Parks	1"	65	<u>\$8,450</u>
							\$26,650

MAP COLOR CODE	FISCAL YEAR	STREET NAME	FROM	то	DEPTH IN INCHES	TONS	APPROXIMATE COST
Blue	2020	E. Ham St W. Church St	S. Goldsboro N. Mill	SE Railroad N. Washington	2" 1"	125 45	\$16,250 <u>\$5,850</u> <b>\$22,100</b>
Yellow	2021	E. Vail St	N. Goldsboro	NE railroad	2"	215	\$27,950
8-YEAR COST AVERAGE COST							\$188,750 \$23,594